
MATHEMATICS - TEST SERIES - SCHEDULE – 2024
                                      

TEST NO. DATE TOPICS

1 Paper 1: Section A

2 Paper 1: Section B

3 Paper 2: Section A

4 Paper 2: Section B

5 Paper 1 full

6 Paper 2 full

7 Paper 1 and Paper 2

10-10-2024

17-10-2024

24-10-2024

31-10-2024

7-11-2024

14-11-2024

20-11-2024

Paper 1 Paper 2
Section A Section A

Section B Section B

Linear Algebra
Calculus
Solid geometry or 3D

Ordinary Differential Equations
(ODE)
Statics and Dynamics
Vector Analysis

Modern Algebra
Real Analysis
Complex analysis
Linear programming problems

Partial Differential Equations(PDE)
Numerical Analysis
Mechanics and Hydrodynamics
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