MATHEMATICS - TEST SERIES - SCHEDULE - 2024

TEST NO.	DATE	TOPICS
1	10-10-2024	Paper 1: Section A
2	17-10-2024	Paper 1: Section B
3	24-10-2024	Paper 2: Section A
4	31-10-2024	Paper 2: Section B
5	7-11-2024	Paper 1 full
6	14-11-2024	Paper 2 full
7	20-11-2024	Paper 1 and Paper 2

Paper 1	Paper 2
Section A	Section A
Linear Algebra Calculus Solid geometry or 3D	Modern Algebra Real Analysis Complex analysis Linear programming problems
Section B	Section B
Ordinary Differential Equations (ODE) Statics and Dynamics Vector Analysis	Partial Differential Equations(PDE) Numerical Analysis Mechanics and Hydrodynamics